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Citizens of the World Kansas City

Enrollment by Grade & Status
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PK 12 0 0 0 12 0 12 0

K 71 0 0 0 71 0 71 1 Male 277 53% Free 127 24%

1 61 1 1 0 63 0 63 0 Female 246 47% Reduced 33 6%

2 73 0 0 0 73 0 73 0 523 100% Paid 363 69%

3 69 0 2 0 71 0 71 2 Unknown 0 0%

4 67 1 1 2 71 3 74 0 523 100%

5 58 0 0 0 58 0 58 0 FRL Rate: 31% (50% Goal)

6 55 1 1 0 57 0 57 0 BAA (42‐48%) 210 40%

7 14 1 0 0 15 0 15 1 C (32‐38%) 171 33%

8 31 0 0 1 32 1 33 1 MR 58 11% IEP/504 72 14%

HL (12‐18%) 77 15%

TOTAL 511 4 5 3 523 4 527 5 API 7 1%

523 100% ELL 10 2%

ADA Att %

6th Grade: 51.03 87.2%

7th Grade: 13.85 84.4%

8th Grade: 32 87.5%

96.88 87.7%

>90% >85%

43.9% 63.6%

>85%

39

19

5

5

3

2

1

74

7

Attendance (through Feb. 15, 2022)

Middle School (6-8)

Gender FRL Status

Ethnicity

Special Education

English Lang. Learner

85.3%

86.3%

86.7%

85.9%

86.1%

57.82

Elementary (K-5)

84.0%

83.1%

ADA

Kinder:

Att %

3rd Grade:

2nd Grade:

1st Grade:

60.56

61.29

52.97

>90%

342.24

48.72

60.88

Late Enrollment: 33

5th Grade:

4th Grade:

58.4%

Student Mobility
Students Enrolling  After Day 1 Students Exiting  After Day 1

39.6%

3 Family Considerations:

Moved out of Area:

Transportation:

Dissatisfaction:

Homeschool:

Dissatisfied w/ Old School:

Waitlist Opened:

Residency Issue:

11

28

Waitlist ‐ Other School:

82

Re‐Enrolling at CWCKC:

Moved to area:


